$220/E12

GOSS/VER

— Scheren-Arbeitsbuhnen

Technische Daten:

Hersteller Magni ES2212E
Arbeitshohe 22,00 m
Plattformhohe 20,00 m

Hohe 2,99 m

Antrieb Elektro
Plattformgrofie 430x 1,19 m

> Plattformausschub von 1,80m
> hohe Tragkraft von 600 kg
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Gewicht
Tragkraft
Lange
Breite
Bereifung

Plattformausschub

S +49 (0) 9179 2761

12.350,00 kg
600,00 kg
472 m
1,25m

markierungsfrei

1,80 m
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